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Stage 1 -- pirmas

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 60 12,24 4,9020 80,0000 100,00
2 49 12,82 3,8222 62,3775 77,97
3 66 18,35 3,5967 58,6986 73,37
4 64 18,93 3,3809 55,1759 68,97
5 43 15,61 2,7546 44,9558 56,19
6 41 15,00 2,7333 44,6080 55,76
7 43 15,80 2,7215 44,4152 55,52
8 36 14,73 2,4440 39,8859 49,86
9 47 20,10 2,3383 38,1612 47,70
10 24 11,86 2,0236 33,0253 41,28
11 25 17,12 1,4603 23,8318 29,79
12 34 26,12 1,3017 21,2435 26,55
13 22 17,97 1,2243 19,9800 2497
14 15 16,24 0,9236 15,0739 18,84
15 8 12,57 0,6364 10,3866 12,98
16 0 15,18 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
17 0 11,84 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
18 0 13,01 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
19 0 15,67 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5
21
8
11
15
14

Name

Kuckailis, Ernestas
Milisauskas, Virgilijus
Budnikas, Ignas
Mickevic, pavel
Bagdanavicius, Andrius
Sulga, marius
Kalpokas, Vytautas
Staskunas, Osvaldas
Zemaitis, Tadas

Jukna, Andrius
Kaplanas, Jevgenij
Paulauskas, Andrius
Sirevicius, Andrius
Baranauskas, Alius
Zubkovas, Jevgenijus
Milos, Vladislav
Baubinas, Ervinas
Chomantauskas, Simas
Samblinskas, Vitalijus
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